This information given is to the best of my knowledge at this time. 

Note: The Project Waste Management Manual is being formulated in keeping with the 

Established Standards and Guidelines. 

4. Project Size: 

Capital Investment in project: Twenty million, five hundred thousand dollars 

(GY$20,500,000.) 

Six employees for every stage of the business. 

Rate of Production annually: Nine Million, five hundred thousand dollars 

(GY$9,500,000) 

5. Summary of what the project is about: 

ACCU-TRUST Diagnostics & Medical Centre will provide a comprehensive battery of blood tests, 

that is, testing for in-house physician’s patients requests or any external medical facilities or self-